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DATE: 8/8/72008

TIME: 13:38

LISREL 850

BY

Karl G. I'reskog & Dag S”rbem

This program is published exclusively by
Scientific Software International, Inc.
7383 N. Lincoln Avenue. Suite 100
Lincolnwood, IL 60712, U.S.A.

Phone: (800)247-6113, (847)675-0720. Fax: (847)675-2140
Copyrnight by Scientific Software International;Inc., \1981-2001
Use of this program is subject to theterms specified tn the
Universal Copyright Convention.

Website: www ssicentral.com

The following lines were read from file C:\My Documentsimait111.LS8:

1Path Analysis Model Epistemology Beliefs and Approach to Lernning

DA NI=29 NO=450 MA=KM

LA

YINY2Z VI YA UXTUXNS UXAUXT XS XY XK1 X K2 13X X6 X7 X 18 XY
K20' X201 X222 K23 K24 K25 K26 X2 K28 XY

KM

£.000

0.808 1.000

-0.304 -0.289 1.000
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-0.324 -0.283 0.876 1.000

0.465 0.445-0.158 -0.176 1.000

0.3200.318 -0.154 -0.190 0.369 1.000

0.374 0.328 -0.076 -0.097 0.351 0.243 1.000

0.283 0.356 -0.510 -0.508 0.217 0.073 0.094 1.000

0.324 0.286 -0.069 -0.108 0.295 0.298 0.247 -0.050 1.000

0,320 0.291 -0.048 -0.033 0.299 0.258 (.262 0.077 0.266 1.000

0.366 0.354 -0.060 -0.052 0.321 0.221 0.296 0.076 0.321 0.353°1.000

0.240 0.302 -0.069 -0.105 0.299 0.255 0.295 0.052 0.263 0.360 0.330-1.000

0.278 0.331 -0.023 -0.039 0.287 0,192 0.3020:076 0.239'0:306 0.318 0.471 1.000

0.201 0.261 -0.150 -0.165 0.286 0,259-0.1450:004 0:336 0.163 0.192 0.246 0.362 1.000

0.196 0.223 -0.484 -0.455 0188 0.092 0.062 0.414 0.008 0.083 0.061 0.182 0.097 0.088 1.000
0.155 0.202 -0.403 /0402 0.107-0.067 0.022 0.376 0.038 0.099 0.053 0.281 0.205.0.126 0.513
1.000

0.3520.271-0:056 -0.104 0.230 0.336 0.186 -0.064 0.309 0.252.0.191 0.111 0.461 0,271 -0.093
-0.116 1.000

0.298 0.326 -0.023 -0.076 0.309 0.158 0.291 0,142 0.254 0.185 0.232 0.392 0.398 0.202 0.139
(1.164 0.113 1.000

0.212 0.239 -0.425 -0.40%0.195 0.154,0.085 0.389 0.013 0.106 0.060 0.171 0.124 0.100 0.372
0.444 -0.057 0.122 1.000

0.347-0.334-0.072 -0.059 0.278 0.288 0.212 0.082 0.176 0.262 0.276 0.202 0.202 0.183 0.091
0.103 0.243 0187 0.042 1.000

0.2810.287 0.045 0.041 0.245 0.205 0.246 0.045 0.216 0.145 0.300 0.243 0.325 0.182 0.051
0.0590.109 0.314 0.024 0.336 1.000

0.356 0.362 -0.081-0.1110.284 0.214 0.2950.177 0.233 0.220 0.278 0.302 0.325 0.125 0.201
0.1070.125 0.400 0.091 0.266 6.415 1.000

0.038 0.092 -0.283 -0.261 0.146 0.001 -0.011 0.263 -0.064 -0.107 0.002 0.052 (0.010 0.048 0.298
0.277-0.124 0.052 0.247 -0.022 -0.043 -0.007 1.000

0.362 0.359 -0.010 -0.029 0.268 0.134 0.246 0.083 0.238 0.291 0.304 0.227 0.249 0.126 0.108

0.082 0.157 0.361 -0.006 0.182 0.333 0.385 0.012 1.000
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0.4290.418 -0.154 -0.158 0.292 0.129 0,287 0.310 0.177 0.187 0.301 0.263 0.340 0.064 0.220
0.248 -0.016 0.403 0.192 0.208 0.390 0.493 0.143 0.447 1.000

0.362 0.358 -0.102 -0.092 0.313 0.1120.314 0.218 0.119 0.148 0.269 0.265 0.326 0.142 0.175
0.187 -0.0170.4250.118 0.189 0.434 0.497 0,129 0.399 0.672 1.000

0.393 0.393 -0.088 -0.113 0.3590.127 0.290 0.193 0.163 0.098 0.283 0.298 (.322 0.095 0.161
0.196 0.0390.3720.202 0.220 0.3850.432 0.146 0.393 0.662 0.611 1.000

-0.065 -0.062 -0.239 -0.248 -0.094 0.043 -0.027 0.131 -0.014 -0.094 -0.060-0.020 -0.111 -0.022
0.156 0.102 0.008 -0.108 0.052 -0.043 -0.172 -0.103 0.061 -0.134-0.176 -0.217~-0.233 1.000
0.2350.283 -0.427 -0.389 0.219 0.068 0.046 0.44) (1,006 0.024 0.078 0,164 0.122 0.020 0.392
0.333-0.1080.212 0.317 0.055 0.026 0.230 0:361-0.092(0:321-0.242 0.231 0.172 1.000

sSD

0.576 0.576 0.610 0.621 0,996 0.968 0.983 }.115 0.889 0.991 0.962 1.130 0.975 (.922 0.961
0.981 0.955 1.033 0.979°0.998(1.0251.128 0.908 1.083 1.197 1155

1.241°0.903 0.967

MO NY=4 NX=25 NK=3 NE=2 LY=FU FI LX=FU FI GA=FU.FI BE=FU, FI TE=SY TD=8Y
PH=8Y PS=8Y

FRLY 1 ILYZ2ILY32LY42

FRIX1ILXZILX31LX4 IEXSTIX61LXT71ILX82LX92LX1021LX 112LX
122LX 132X 42LX1520LX 163 LX 173LX I83LX 193 LX203LX 21 3LX 223X
23I3LX243LX253

FRGAT 1T GA21 GAT12GA22GA13GA23

FR BE 2\1

FRTDI211TD254TD 1512TD 2519 TD 154TD [32TH131TD2524TD 105TD 194
TD 17 16

FRTD214TD236TD2515TDIS11TD114TD124TD21 13TD2511TDE86TD 1310
TD 2512

FRTD135TD2213TD 1911 TD 2 10TD 1912TDS4TD109TD 162TD 191 TD 1915
FRTD128TD1613TD2221 TD&4TD 2321 TD2322TD 206 TD 18 11 TD 25 17

TD 102

FRTDI96TDI01 TD244TD 166 TD2015TD 2411 TD225TD96TD 9B TD 152
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FRTD2215TD21TD129TD2423TD2412TRS52TD76TD147TD 136 TD 218
FRTD231TD2520TD253TD 121 TH42THI132TH 143 TH102TH44TH4 3

TD 131

FRTDI123TD2319TD 104 TE42TH 144 TH4 1 TH253TH254TH 113 TH 153
TH 114

FRTHI54TD2510TD127TD2315TD I3 11 TD179TD242TD 13 121D 2513

TD 2216

FRTD2214TD 134 TD255TD 1513 TD62TD 21 16 TD 224 TD 21 I9TH 193 TH 194
TD 19 13

FRTD2016TD 2516 TD 172 TD 21 12 TD228TD2219TH8 1 TH123TH92TH 13 4
D156

FRTD2316TD 1816 TD 23 13TH 12 1. TD256 TD 2014 TD 251 TD23 10 TH24TH 244
FRTH243 TH23TD82TD IS4 TD 138 TD 11 5TD 1812 TD 24 8TD 211 TD 18 2
TD 2521

FRTH252TH122TD2422TD 177 TD 2117 TD 24 21" TD 2218 TD 24 3 TD 17 12
TD 18 10

FRTDII3THI92THI52TH IS I TH83ITH [ 2THO93THS4TD 21 I5TD 1235
FRTDIS1TD223TD2415TD 117 TD 121D 1411 TD 119 TD2012TD 24 16
FRTD1910TD 122

LE

'SAP'DAP

LK

SKCK AL

PD

OU SE TV EF RS FS MI SS SC ND=3 AD=0FF



